
Abaka, Edmund

Director, African Studies Program

Work e.abaka@miami.edu

Work U. of Miami

Notes emailed ND9 9/9/16

Goodman, Kenneth W.

Director, Institute for Bioethics and Health Policy

Work kgoodman@med.miami.edu

Work U. of Miami

Notes emailed ND9 10/8/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/22/16

Green, William Scott

Religious Studies

Work wgreen@miami.edu

Work U. of Miami

Notes emailed Torchia 12/27/16

emailed ND6 on 5/28/16

Haack, Susan

Philosophy

Work shaack@law.miami.edu

Work U. of Miami Law School

Notes (Except for December 27 and 28) the University will be closed

emailed Torchia 12/27/16

emailed ND9 10/17/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/24/16

Siegel, Harvey

Philosophy

Work hsiegel@miami.edu

Work U. of Miami

Notes emailed response 1/17/17

Good luck with the SEP! 

Best, —Harvey

emailed Torchia 1/16/17

emailed ND9 10/9/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/17/16

Slote, Michael

Ethics

Work mslote@miami.edu

Work U. of Miami

Notes emailed ND9 10/9/16

emailed NotreDame on 4/2/16

Thomasson, Amie L.

Metaphysics

Work thomasson@miami.edu

Work U. of Miami



Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17
emailed ND9 10/9/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/7/16


